
Activity Time

Passing Time

Passing time, or the time the

pass from one class to the next

is five minutes. This is enough

time for most students to fill up

their water bottles, use the

restroom, and get to the class

they have next.

Every day at 11:10 am there

are 20 minute for structured

social time where students will

spend time with their peers

and learn social-emotional

skills. 

BELL SCHEDULE

Lunch

Each day has a half an hour

lunch period where students

can sit in peer groups to eat

their lunch and spend time

with their friends. Check out

academiceats.com to see

YWA's option for hot lunches.

1ST PERIOD

2ND PERIOD

3RD PERIOD

4TH PERIOD

8TH PERIOD

6TH PERIOD

ACTIVITY TIME

LUNCH

5TH PERIOD

7TH PERIOD

8:30 AM

9:25 AM

10:20 AM

11:30 AM

3:35 PM

1:45 PM

11:10 AM

12:20 PM

12:50 PM

2:40 PM

9:20 AM

10:15 AM

11:10 AM

12:20 AM

4:25 PM

2:35 PM

11:30 AM

12:50 PM

1:40 PM

3:30 PM

START TIME END TIME


