

## **Passing Time**

Passing time, or the time the pass from one class to the next is five minutes. This is enough time for most students to fill up their water bottles, use the restroom, and get to the class they have next.

## **Activity Time**

Every day at 11:10 am there are 20 minute for structured social time where students will spend time with their peers and learn social-emotional skills.

## Lunch

Each day has a half an hour lunch period where students can sit in peer groups to eat their lunch and spend time with their friends. Check out academiceats.com to see YWA's option for hot lunches.

## **BELL SCHEDULE**

	START TIME	END TIME
1ST PERIOD	8:30 AM	9:20 AM
2ND PERIOD	9:25 AM	10:15 AM
3RD PERIOD	10:20 AM	11:10 AM
ΑCTIVITY TIME	11:10 AM	11:30 AM
4TH PERIOD	11:30 AM	12:20 AM
LUNCH	12:20 PM	12:50 PM
5TH PERIOD	12:50 PM	1:40 PM
6TH PERIOD	1:45 PM	2:35 PM
7TH PERIOD	2:40 PM	3:30 PM
8TH PERIOD	3:35 PM	4:25 PM